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What kind of business do you operate?

Food service (i.e., restaurant, bar, cafe) || EGKEGcTczczIGNGgEEEEEEE -/0%

Grocery || 0.90%

Non-food retail | 27.40%
Nonprofit / social services || I 3.40%
Health practitioner / healthcare | GG 2.30%

Accommodations (i.e., hotel, motel, bed and breakfast) | NI 5.10%

Professional services (i.e., banking, legal, design, real estate) [ NI 1:50%

Personal care (i.e,. beauty/barbershop, nail salon) [l 1.70%

other | 27.40%

How long has your business been in operatione

Less than a year 6.00%

1-2 years 13.70%

3-5years 21.40%

6-10 years 12.80%

More than 10 years 46.20%
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Would you characterize the ownership of the business inany
of the following wayse

Locally owned

70.90%
Out-of-state ownership =~ 0.00%

Minority or person of color owned I 1.70%

Publicly traded company 0.00%

Cooperatively owned - 4.30%

other [l 6.00%

Do you won or lease your business space?

Not applicable - No physical space I 1.70%
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How many people does your business employ?

Sole owner-operator 31.60%

2-5 employees 36.80%

6-10 employees 15.40%

11-20 employees 8.50%

More than 20 employees 7.70%

Does your business have an online sales component?
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If your business has an online sales component, what portion
of your overall revenue comes from online salese

26-50% - 6.80%

51-75% | 0.90%

More than 75% . 2.60%

Has your business suspended storefront operations as a
result of the COVID-19 public health emergency?
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How many of your employees are at risk of
unemployment and/or layoffs as a result of the

corona viruse

42.70%

15 N £ 1.00%

610 I 12.00%
11-20 [ 3.40%

Morethan20 [l 0.90%

How has COVID-19 affected your

Added expenses to mitigate public safety risks (i.e., cleaning
Change of business hours

Change of business model

Employee layoffs / workforce displacement

Business closures (voluntary or mandated)

Loss of revenue

Event cancellation

Reduced participation at gatherings and events

Off-site working options

Supply chain disruptions

Change in insurance rates

Established alternative mode of business operation to sell and
Enhanced secondary mode of business operation to sell and

Other

bbusinesse

... I 35.00%
I 12.70%
I  26.50%
I 37.60%
—— 63.20%
I 90.60%
—— 58.10%
———  56.40%
I 27.40%

I 29.90%
1 0.90%

... I 35.90%

... I 31.60%
Bl 4.30%
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How has your business revenue changed since COVID-19
became a widespread concern in early March 20202
Revenue has decreased by more than 75% |  61.50%

Revenue has decreased by between 50 and 75% I 7.70%
Revenue has decreased by between 25 and 50% [ 11.10%

Revenue has decreased by between 0 and 25% | 10.30%

Revenue has been normal | 9.40%
Revenue has increased by between 0 and 25% = 0.00%
Revenue has increased by between 25 and 50% = 0.00%
Revenue has increased by between 50 and 75% = 0.00%

Revenue has increased by more than 75% = 0.00%

If business disruption confinues at the current rate, how soon
will your business be at risk of closing permanentlye

Less than one month 6.00%

2-3 months 24.80%

3-5 months 28.20%

More than five months 15.40%

Not a concern 25.60%
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At this fime, what are you most concerned about?

Paying this month’s rent / mortgage | NN /©.60%
Making payroll this pay period and beyond | NN 31.60%
Employee’s financial welfare | R /3.60%
Losing work (i.e., clients, projects, sales) | NI G- 30%
Losing employees [ NNNNENEGEGEGEGEEEEEEEE 30.30%
Getting inventory/supplies | NNININININNEBEB@zGgG@GEE 36.30%
customer traffic | NN 66.70%

Accessing government support related to the COVID-19 public health
emergency

I 31.60%

Other | 6.00%

What types of assistance would be most helpful to your
business?

How to protect my employees from COVID-19 I 17.90%
How to protect my customers from COVID-19 I 17.90%
Information on financial assistance over the next 90 days I 62.40%
Penalty-free extensions on expenses (rent, utilities, supplies, inventory) I 53.30%
Immediate guidance on how to modify my business model | 15.40%
Technical training on social media NI 138.80%
Technical training on website development and e-commerce I 19.70%
Information on costs and risks for providing new services like delivery Il 8.50%
Information on succession planning Hl 3.40%

Information on selling businesses Il 4.30%

Other M 3.40%



